FEB / MAR 24
ISSUE 108
SGLOCKS
AUSTRALASIAN
ROADSHOW
Newsletter
ORIGINAL
LISHI TOOLS

Art ID. SMLSTR-29
‘E-Series’ Optional
STRIKE PLATE (For Retrofit)
 - 29mm Wide
Retrofit
ELEV36 DEALER PACKAGE -
Display Stand with
1 x ELEV36 Smart Lock
Available for          Stockists
   - Talk to your Sales Manager
       for more information.
Smart Euro
Mortice Lock
9
Art ID Colour Door Type Backset Description
ELEV36-BLK-H25 *Black* Hinged 25mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 25mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H28 *Black* Hinged 28mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 28mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H30 *Black* Hinged 30mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 30mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H35 *Black* Hinged 35mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 35mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H40 *Black* Hinged 40mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 40mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H45 *Black* Hinged 45mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 45mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H50 *Black* Hinged 50mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 50mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H60 *Black* Hinged 60mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 60mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H65 *Black* Hinged 65mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 65mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H70 *Black* Hinged 70mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 70mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
Art ID Colour Door Type Backset Description
ELEV36-BLK-S20 *Black* Sliding 20mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 20mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-S28 *Black* Sliding 28mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 28mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-S35 *Black* Sliding 35mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 35mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-S45 *Black* Sliding 45mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 45mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
‘E-Series’ SMART DOOR LOCK - (Hinged) *Black*
‘E-Series’ SMART DOOR LOCK - (Sliding) *Black*
ELEV36

ELEV36-BLK-H35 *Black* Hinged 35mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 35mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H40 *Black* Hinged 40mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 40mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H45 *Black* Hinged 45mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 45mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H50 *Black* Hinged 50mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 50mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H60 *Black* Hinged 60mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 60mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H65 *Black* Hinged 65mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 65mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H70 *Black* Hinged 70mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 70mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
Art ID Colour Door Type Backset Description
ELEV36-SIL-H25 *Silver* Hinged 25mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 25mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H28 *Silver* Hinged 28mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 28mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H30 *Silver* Hinged 30mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 30mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H35 *Silver* Hinged 35mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 35mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H40 *Silver* Hinged 40mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 40mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H45 *Silver* Hinged 45mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 45mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H50 *Silver* Hinged 50mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 50mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H60 *Silver* Hinged 60mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 60mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H65 *Silver* Hinged 65mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 65mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H70 *Silver* Hinged 70mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 70mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
Art ID Colour Door Type Backset Description
ELEV36-SIL-S20 *Silver* Sliding 20mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 20mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-S28 *Silver* Sliding 28mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 28mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-S35 *Silver* Sliding 35mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 35mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-S45 *Silver* Sliding 45mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 45mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
‘E-Series’ SMART DOOR LOCK - (Hinged) *Silver*
‘E-Series’ SMART DOOR LOCK - (Sliding) *Silver*
ELEV36

• Small Plate Dimensions: 60 x 27
x 3mm
Art. SGPDGSK
$19.90 ex.GST
Art. SGPDGSK-VR
Glass Door SHIM KIT
for Panic Exit Devices
(Suitable for All 2-Point
Locking)
$39.90 ex.GST
NEW NEW
NEW
Art. 500/50-KD
Art. 500/45-KD
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
• 500-40-KD  40mm Padlock
• 40mm Solid brass body
• Keyed to differ
• 6.35mm Stainless steel - Quick change shackle
• Re-Keyable 6 pin cylinder
• Suits Inline restricted key systems
• Can be made from key release to key retain
Art. 500/40-KD
‘500 Series’ 40mm PADLOCK - S/STEEL SHACKLE (KD)
REKEYABLE
PADLOCKS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
• 500-45-KD 45mm Padlock
• 45mm Solid brass body
• Keyed to differ
• 8mm Boron - Quick change shackle
• Re-Keyable C4 6 pin cylinder
• Suitable for restricted key systems
• Can be made from key release to key retain
‘500 Series’ 45mm PADLOCK - BORON SHACKLE (KD)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
• 500-50-KD 50mm Padlock
• 50mm Solid brass body(Nickle plated)
• Keyed to Differ
• 9mm Boron - Quick change shackle
• Re-Keyable C4 6 pin cylinder
• Suitable for restricted key systems
• Can be made from key release to key retain
‘500 Series’ 50mm PADLOCK - BORON SHACKLE (KD)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
• 500-55-KD 55mm Padlock
• 55mm Solid brass body (Chrome plated)
• Keyed to differ
• 10mm Boron - Quick change shackle
• Re-Keyable C4 6 pin cylinder

x 3mm
Art. SGPDGSK-VR
Glass Door SHIM KIT
for Panic Exit Devices
(Suitable for All 2-Point
Locking)
$39.90 ex.GST
NEW NEW
NEW
NEW NEW
Shackle Size/
Clearance
.Stainless Steel
Art ID.
Shackle Diameter
27mm LT-500-40.27-SS 6.35mm
50mm LT-500-40.50-SS 6.35mm
75mm LT-500-40.75-SS 6.35mm
Shackle
Size/
Clearance
Stainless Steel
Art ID.
Boron Alloy
Art ID.
Brass
Art ID. Shackle Diameter
27mm LT-500-45.27-SS LT-500-45.27 LT-500-45.27-BR 8mm
38mm LT-500-45.38-SS LT-500-45.38 LT-500-45.38-BR 8mm
50mm LT-500-45.50-SS LT-500-45.50 LT-500-45.50-BR 8mm
75mm LT-500-45.75-SS LT-500-45.75 LT-500-45.75-BR 8mm
90mm LT-500-45.90-SS LT-500-45.90 LT-500-45.90-BR 8mm
Shackle Size/
Clearance
Stainless Steel
Art ID.
Boron Alloy
Art ID.
Shackle Diameter
30mm LT-500-50.30-SS LT-500-50.30 9mm
50mm LT-500-50.50-SS LT-500-50.50 9mm
75mm LT-500-50.75-SS LT-500-50.75 9mm
90mm LT-500-50.90-SS LT-500-50.90 9mm
Shackle Size/
Clearance
Stainless Steel
Art ID.
Boron Alloy
Art ID.
Shackle Diameter
27mm LT-500-55.27-SS LT-500-55.27 10mm
50mm LT-500-55.50-SS LT-500-55.50 10mm
75mm LT-500-55.75-SS LT-500-55.75 10mm
40mm Padlock Shackles
45mm Padlock Shackles
50mm Padlock Shackles
55mm Padlock Shackles